
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2024;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202402080000
31280

02/08/2024
08:41:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

DAVIS TRACY Instr
#:20231012000
302870

202402080000
31660

02/08/2024
09:39:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

SCOTT
CATHERINE
MARIE
WOOTEN

Instr
#:20231016000
305490

202402080000
31690

02/08/2024
09:39:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BARNES
GWENDALYN
NE

Instr
#:20231030000
317860

202402080000
31800

02/08/2024
09:39:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

WOOLEY
ANDRESS

Instr
#:20231102000
322770

202402080000
31710

02/08/2024
09:39:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BOYKINS
SHUR RON

Instr
#:20231106000
325680

202402120000
35220

02/12/2024
12:12:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREGORY
STEVE PAUL

202402220000
46520

02/22/2024
02:28:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKERSON
LATOYA

202403140000
69260

03/14/2024
10:44:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS
MADISON

202403270000
83890

03/27/2024
03:01:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
LACRYSTAL

202404110001
03710

04/11/2024
11:15:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
KASEY M

202404240001
19060

04/24/2024
08:42:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HINSON
DANIELLE N

202404250001
20730

04/25/2024
11:59:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSSELL
BENITA

202404260001
21480

04/26/2024
08:35:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARK
JOWANDA L

202405030001
30300

05/03/2024
02:23:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORBETT
DAVID
MICHAEL



202405060001
30590

05/06/2024
08:14:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOGAN
NICOLE

202405160001
45770

05/16/2024
02:00:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIOTT
JERRY
WAYLAND

202405300001
59730

05/30/2024
09:28:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEVILLE
DAVID


