Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402080000 31280	02/08/2024 08:41:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	DAVIS TRACY					Instr #:20231012000 302870	
202402080000 31660	02/08/2024 09:39:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	SCOTT CATHERINE MARIE WOOTEN					Instr #:20231016000 305490	
202402080000 31690	02/08/2024 09:39:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BARNES GWENDALYN NE					Instr #:20231030000 317860	
202402080000 31800	02/08/2024 09:39:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	WOOLEY ANDRESS					Instr #:20231102000 322770	
202402080000 31710	02/08/2024 09:39:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BOYKINS SHUR RON					Instr #:20231106000 325680	
202402120000 35220	02/12/2024 12:12:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREGORY STEVE PAUL						
202402220000 46520	02/22/2024 02:28:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKERSON LATOYA						
202403140000 69260	03/14/2024 10:44:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS MADISON						
202403270000 83890	03/27/2024 03:01:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS LACRYSTAL						
202404110001 03710	04/11/2024 11:15:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER KASEY M						
202404240001 19060	04/24/2024 08:42:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HINSON DANIELLE N						
202404250001 20730	04/25/2024 11:59:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSSELL BENITA						
202404260001 21480	04/26/2024 08:35:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARK JOWANDA L						
202405030001 30300	05/03/2024 02:23:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORBETT DAVID MICHAEL						

05/06/2024 08:14:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOGAN NICOLE			
05/16/2024 02:00:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIOTT JERRY WAYLAND			
05/30/2024 09:28:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVILLE DAVID			